Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

WC140
WC141
WC142
WC143
WC161l
WC162
WC163
WC181
WC182

Diameter

4in

4in
4in
4in
6in
6in
6in
8in
8in

Charles G.G. Schmidt & Co. Wing Groovers

Thank you for shopping with us!

An excellent grooving cutter for all types of material. Bushings available for smaller bore sizes. (For larger bores, a

boring charge applies.)

Bore

11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in

Kerf
1/8 in
1/4in
3/8in
1/2in
1/4in
3/8in
1/2in
1/4 in
3/8in

Wings
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Manufacturer
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt

Price

$155.00
$165.00
$170.00
$175.00
$185.00
$191.00
$200.00
$250.00
$255.00


mailto:info@eoasaw.com
http://catalog.eoasaw.com/viewitems/ll-categories-moulders-planers-moulder-accessories/all-categories-moulders-bushings

WC183 8in 11/4in 1/2'in 6 Schmidt $260.00



