## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Charles G.G. Schmidt & Co. Wing Groovers

Thank you for shopping with us!

An excellent grooving cutter for all types of material. <u>Bushings</u> available for smaller bore sizes. (For larger bores, a boring charge applies.)

Item #	Diameter	Bore	Kerf	Wings	Manufacturer	Price
WC140	4 in	1 1/4 in	1/8 in	3	Schmidt	\$155.00
WC141	4 in	1 1/4 in	1/4 in	3	Schmidt	\$165.00
WC142	4 in	1 1/4 in	3/8 in	3	Schmidt	\$170.00
WC143	4 in	1 1/4 in	1/2 in	3	Schmidt	\$175.00
WC161	6 in	1 1/4 in	1/4 in	6	Schmidt	\$185.00
WC162	6 in	1 1/4 in	3/8 in	6	Schmidt	\$191.00
WC163	6 in	1 1/4 in	1/2 in	6	Schmidt	\$200.00
WC181	8 in	1 1/4 in	1/4 in	6	Schmidt	\$250.00
WC182	8 in	1 1/4 in	3/8 in	6	Schmidt	\$255.00

WC183 8 in 1 1/4 in 1/2 in 6 Schmidt **\$260.00**